Datum: 16.08.2025

vKUKREIS@INA

Pendelverkehr Unna, Bahnhof - Holzwickede, Haus Opherdicke - Unna Bahnhof

Anlass: Sommerbiihne Haus Opherdicke

Abfahrt
Unna Bahnhof

19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00

Ankunft

Haus Opherdicke
19:20
20:20
21:20
22:20
23:20

Abfahrt
Haus Opherdicke

19:25
20:25
21:25
22:25
23:25

Ankunft
Unna Bahnhof

19:45
20:45
21:45
22:45
23:45




